
RECEIVED 
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 

CHANGE ORDER APPROV All8fURM PH 2= 55 

PROJECT: =G=o=ffi=In=sv~i=lle~---------------- CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: U 

Nassau River Park DATE: August 5, 2009 

CONTRACTNUMBER: ~C=N~1=29~---------

TO CONTRACTOR: Hashman Construction, Inc, 2730 Clydo Rd., Ste 1, Jacksonville Fl32207 

Reason for Change Order: Additional cost to provide additional bike rack, and credit for installation of original 
bike rack. 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 

2,097,254.00 
32,590.14 
2,129,844.14 

550.18 

2,130,394.32 

DATE: ~ -:{'- O'i' 

DATE: ~ • 10-()~ 

DATE: _~___,;/L_;_LJ.L._i_d_CJ __ _ 

12S\'L(i~ 
DATE: ________________ __ 



/ 

Nassau County 
Department of Contract Management 

County 0 
Contractor 0 
Field 0 
Other 0 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

PROJECT: Goffinsville CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 

Nassau River Park DATE: August 3, 2009 

13 

CONTRACT NUMBER: CN129 

CONTRACTOR: Hashman Construction, Inc. 

2730 Clydo Rd., Ste. 1, Jacksonville, FL. 32207 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

Original Contract Sum $ 2,097,254.00 

Net change by Previous Change Order $ 32,590.14 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order $ 2, 129,844.14 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) $ 550.18 

New Contract Sum, Including this Change 
Order $ 2,130,394.32 

The Contract Time for substantial 
(decreased) (unchanged) by 

completion will be 
days. 

(increased) 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to 
the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: DATE: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

Approved by: 

~oject Representative 

l~ / DATE: 
Mark D. Hashman, President 

Board of County Commissioners 
Or their Designee 

DATE: 

08/03/2009 



Marlene Smith 

From: 
Sent: 

Daniel Salmon [dsalmon@nassaucountyfl.com] 
Monday, August 03, 2009 7:39AM 

To: Marlene Smith 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Suzie Fontes; Charlotte Young; Mark Hashman 
RE: Goffinsville - Nassau River Park - COP No. 15 

COP No. 15 is acceptable. 

Daniel Salmon-Director 
Nassau County Building Maintenance and Parks & Recreation Departments 
dsalmon@nassaucountyfl.com 
Office 904-548-4688 - Fax 904-548-4687 
45195 Musselwhite Road - Callahan, Florida 32011 

From: Marlene Smith [mailto:msmith@hashmanconstruction.com] 
Sent: Friday, July 31, 2009 4:02 PM 
To: Daniel Salmon 
Cc: Suzie Fontes; Charlotte Young; 'Mark Hashman' 
Subject: Goffinsville - Nassau River Park- COP No. 15 

Daniel, 

Please find attached COP No. 15 for the Goffinsville Nassau River Park project. If you have any questions or 
need any additional, please call our office or contact Mark Hashman at the above email address. 

Thank you, 
Marlene Smith 
Controller 
Hashman Construction, Inc. 
2730 Clydo Rd., Ste. I 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
(904) 739-1122 ext. 201 
(904) 739-7952 fax 
www.hashmanconstruction.com 

1 



IIB'BAI. CIINJRACTDBI 

CDMI'tiiCW. 

IBITRIAL 

IIEIIIt/BUlD 

July 31, 2009 

Daniel Salmon 
Nassau County Building Maintenance Dept. 
Post Office Box 1 01 0 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035-1010 
Sent VIA E-mail 

RE: Goffinsville- Nassau River Park 
Change Order Proposal No. 15 

Daniel: 

Please find attached and listed below a proposal for additional cost to provide 
additional bike rack and credit for installation of original bike rack. This 
proposal only includes the work as described in the attached proposal, no other 
work is included. 

Total Proposed Cost $ 550.18 

Additional time will be required to complete this work; Amount of time required 
to be determined. 

If you have any questions or need any further information, please call our 
office. 

Sincerely 

Mark D. Hashman 
President 

!780 CLYDD ROAD • 8llllfallllne1JOiiiHIIIIIJII1E~RIDI.all8lau ~ivDllll!»>i'lltfn~.cltlc FIX. (804) 788·786! • CGC021014 



t 
GOFFINSVILLE-NASSAU RIVER PARK 

• 

4 

'. 
I • 

I RIVER PARK 

CHANGE ORDER ·"'vl"'v- 15 

I BY lii:NI:RAL CONTRACTUR 

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL ESTIMATE 7130/2009 

r:~~---+-----~ ;: ... q~r~u-------------------------------------r-----+--~------r------t-------+-------4---f~n-------,_-----T~-----------------1 
121 
122 
121 
, .. 
.. 

121 
121 l!aiND. .. 
1 .. 

lae 

, .. 
lao 
140 

I•• 

: .. 
, .. 
47 

1 .. 

JVernead ana Profit 
UB rAL 

•avment and · ' Bond 
rAL 

•WOR/1. 

UB 

UBT! 
Ullaen t tnsurance 
-ra billY lnsLnnCe 
UB 

Dvemeac ana Profit 
US T( AL 
~avment and ' Bone!_ 

rAL 

:!QML CI!_ANGE ORDER AMOUN' 

TIMEWIL .BE 

QUAK UNf UNil '-'11· 

lEA 
LF 
LS 

!RUE ~hade 0.00 
38.00"-

OMPLETE r~.K AMOUN' OF riME 

..... 

rAL LAII. UNr. -- DTAL MA. UNI'. :WII. ITAL5UIS. IIAL 

UXJ Ull 0.00 0.00 
.00 0.00 0.00 
.00 .00 o.oc 0.00 

1.00 00 
0.00 '.00"- 00 
1.00 1.00 0.00 

0.~ 
_1.00% 

15,00% 

2.~ 

$550.18 

Z:*-rk'MFFIN!MUJ! PARK Bl[NXIP 111i BIKE RACK 

, 



. , 
I 

---- lbilto 
SUPPLV,LLC 

P.O. Box 1 0385 
Penland. OR 97296-D385 

1-800·547-5909 503-224-8700 
FAX 503-274-2055 
www.huntco.com 

B Rawbmau Comtrudion Inc 
I 
L ~730 Clydo Road Suite 1 
-·L Jadaonrille FL 3%207 
T 

-o 

,' ,.\ '.· .. 

'• .· 

··'· '. ,· 
;~~;-.: '-.:,·, 

·t~ -~--. 
: 't·· ., 

: _:_ :·~ ~- _ .. ; ·- .: .... ; 

·-.... ,...: _,._ .. ,., ..... ; - , . 

·' . ~ 
~ ', ~. ~ ·', 

. . ~ :' .· . ·-: . ~ ' 

.1;·,'.'· 

RECEIVED 
JUL 13 2009 · 

ConstrUction, lnc.} 
Hashman -

-,. 

s 
H 
I 
p 

T 
0-,' 

RASBMAN CONSTRUCIION INC 
2730 CLYDQ ROAD, SUITE 1 
.JACKSONVILLE, FL 3:1107 
ATI'N:GENE 

. ~- " . -. . :·._, .. _ ,;· 

..... -~- · ... - ........ , ... ,, . 

. . :_.:_,_;: 

.... ,. 

TotEll-

ANY BALANCE UNPAID 30 DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF INVOICE WILL BE SUBJECT TO A FINANCE 
CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH UtmL PAID. THIS CHARGE IS AN ANNUAl ,RATf! m: Hloq,(. 


